Uitslagenlijst Molenweiloop
Heerjansdam - Woensdag 29 augustus 2012

M, 5 KILOMETER

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

1 Lieven, menno capelle ad ijssel 16:46

2 Stefan den Ouden Heerjansdam 17:24

3 Amriet Oemraw Bergschenhoek 18:08

4 Wijnand Fransen Maassluis 18:17

5 Jorjen Neumann Heerjansdam 18:18

6 Tijn Huberts Barendrecht 18:20

7 Johan den Hartog Dordrecht 18:42

8 Twan Verspuij Heerjansdam 18:58

9 Robert Penning Zwijndrecht 19:07
10 Marco de Man Rotterdam 19:21
11 Jan van Gerben Breda 19:28
12 Ronald Schillemans Rotterdam 19:29
13 Fulco Rook Dutch Runners Basic 19:31
14 alberts, nico rotterdam 19:48
15 verbeet, walter 19:57
16 Gerban van Groningen Hendrik-ldo-Ambacht 20:04
17 Thorus Noteboom Barendrecht 20:27
18 Rene Wagemakers Barendrecht 20:35
19 Hans Kuiper Strijensas 20:40
20 Jan Wijk Rotterdam 20:41
21 Harry Gerritse Parthenon 20:46
22 Jesus Caeiro Mouza Rotterdam 21:06
23 Marcel Boertien Barendrecht 21:15
24 Maurice Koster Barendrecht 21:45
25 Ferry de Valk Heerjansdam 21:50
26 Maurice de Stigter Heerjansdam 21:51
27 Christian Vroegh Hendrik-ldo-Ambacht 22:09
28 Gerard Slotema Zwijndrecht 22:39
29 Daniel Caeiro Mouzo Rotterdam 22:50
30 Peter Groenewoud Zwijndrecht 22:54
31 Eelco van Eijsden Nieuwerkerk ad lJsse 23:38
32 Ebel Magnin Spirit Oud Beijerlan 23:47
33 Richard Verdonk Maasdam 24:26
34 Bram de Visser Barendrecht 25:11
35 Eddie Smid Barendrecht 25:35
36 Michael van der Mijn Capelle aan den IJss 26:55
37 visser, marcel berkelrodenrijs 26:55
38 heide vd geertjan berkel roderijs 26:56
39 Léon Sevriens Etten-Leur 27:35
40 Schilt, roy Heerjansdam 27:40
41 Arjan Verheul Zwijndrecht 28:48
42 Peter Bravenboer Energie 29:20
43 Heico Kerkmeester PAC 31:46
44 Leo van Oosterhout Hendrik-ldo-Ambacht 31:54
45 Emir Ahmed Savas Zwijndrecht 32:22
46 Luuk Belder Barendrecht 32:46
47 Sjaak Bonten barendrecht 35:43
48 Hans Kotzem Ridderkerk 57:40

V, 5 KILOMETER

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Laura de Veth PAC 20:28
2 Nanda de Jong Olympus '70 20:51
3 Nienke de Jong Olympus '70 21:25
4 Elvera de Jong Olympus '70 21:30
5 Jody Slikboer Heerjansdam 22:16
6 Katharina de Kool Spirit Oud Beijerlan 22:20
7 Wendy Putters Nieuwerkerk ad |Jsse 22:55
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1 Stigter de, Cornelis

2 Martin Verveer

3 graaf

4 Tom Werrelman

5 Ton Hettema

6 Ferdi Vonk

7 Ron huizer

8 Jan Verwijs

9 Peter van Gils
10 lammeren
11 Kleinjan, Martin
12 Pedro Heezen
13 Edwin Meeuwsen
14 kleinjan
15 Perry Vrisekoop
16 Geert Dekker
17 Ton Romeijn
18 Karel Uitterlinden
19 Lars Buit
20 Harold de Keizer
21 Niels den Otter
22 Rene Kruis
23 Siep, Michel
24 Michel van Meurs
25 groeneveld bert
26 Ketting, Joris
27 Rob Hocliamont
28 feenstra, jacco
29 broeren, rm
30 Andy Roodenburg
31 Cor Kros
32 Henk Kerkhof
33 Koos Overwater
34 Frans de Raadt
35 Claude Akkerman
36 verveer, gerard
37 boelens, leo

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

heerjansdam
Hendrik-ldo-Ambacht
Barendrecht
Rhoon

Rotterdam
Rotterdam Atletiek
Loopgroep Aart Stigt
Energie

Rhoon
Barendrecht
rotterdam

Energie
Barendrecht
Rhoon

Ridderkerk
Dordrecht
Rotterdam
's-Gravendeel
Barendrecht
Poortugaal
Barendrecht
Rotterdam Atletiek
rotterdam
Barendrecht
barendrecht
heerjansdam
Ridderkerk
rotterdam
schiedam
Rotterdam
Poortugaal
Hoogvliet

Spirit Oud Beijerlan
Barendrecht
Barendrecht
barendrecht
dordrecht

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

8 Bianca Blanke Etten-Leur 25:12

9 Annemieke Smid Barendrecht 25:13
10 Anja Kortman Capelle aan den IJss 27:19
11 Marit de Jong Olympus '70 27:20
12 Danielle de Jong Barendrecht 27:38
13 Leonie Harms Barendrecht 27:39
14 Ellen Kamp Strijen 28:18
15 Angelique van der Hurk Dutch Runners Basic 28:31
16 Jeanet Keizer Strijen 28:51
17 Sandra Vervuurt Energie 29:32
18 akkermans, ellie hi ambacht 30:12
19 Yolanda Caeiro Rotterdam 30:39
20 Amaya Kerkmeester Capelle aan den IJss 30:39
21 Christa Otten Barendrecht 32:02
22 Jacquelina Matthijssen Barendrecht 32:46
23 Sandra Matthijssen Barendrecht 32:46
24 roodbol, petra barendrecht 33:47
25 H. Stoop Rotterdam 38:01
26 Erika de Pater Hendrik-ldo-Ambacht 39:50

M, 10 KILOMETER

Plaats Naam

35:49
36:33
38:10
38:16
38:21
38:37
38:51
39:08
39:31
39:31
39:59
40:08
40:26
40:28
40:34
40:41
41:24
41:51
41:52
42:16
42:20
42:23
42:44
43:21
43:39
43:40
43:43
44:38
44:39
44:40
44:49
44:50
45:12
45:15
45:18
45:46
47:16
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Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
38 Laeijendecker, Pascal heerjansdam 47:29
39 Boon, Meino Zwijndrecht 47:33
40 Jeroen Troost Rijsoord 47:56
41 rombout, henrie heerjansdam 47:57
42 vd wilt, mark heerjansdam 48:00
43 Woude van der, F zwijndrecht 48:15
44 Tjia Liem Rotterdam 48:20
45 Rick van Calmthout Dordrecht 48:25
46 Burger, Piet oud beijerland 48:58
47 Tom Stoute Hendrik-ldo-Ambacht 49:06
48 Willem de Jong Barendrecht 49:13
49 Heijnen, Kurt rotterdam 49:23
50 vd wilt, mark heerjansdam 49:41
51 Hans Stutvoet Energie 49:47
52 Piet Wijnsema Energie 49:52
53 Flip Zellmann Barendrecht 49:58
54 Leo Groeneweg Spirit Oud Beijerlan 50:02
55 Jos Lakwijk Energie 50:14
56 Arie Klootwijk Barendrecht 50:24
57 Rick van Calmthout Dordrecht 50:30
58 zoeke Ridderkerk 50:35
59 van Es, Cees oud beijerland 50:44
60 Tol, van der Michel zwijndrecht 51:10
61 Ton Hapinga Ridderkerk 51:26
62 van kempen, hans barendrecht 51:28
63 Henk van Verseveld Barendrecht 52:02
64 René Schut Barendrecht 52:04
65 Huut, michel oud beijerland 52:06
66 Frank Fokke Oud-Beijerland 52:20
67 Gouw, aleksander heerjansdam 52:55
68 Theo de Boer Hendrik-ldo-Ambacht 53:18
69 ruiter, de Dick ridderkerk 53:44
70 vermeulen, Jo zuid beijerland 53:52
71 Geerten Verbeet Hendrik-ldo-Ambacht 54:05
72 Mike Woning Energie 54:45
73 Hankel, Bonno barendrecht 55:18
74 brinkman, jan heerjansdam 55:24
75 Raymon de Kruijff Ridderkerk 55:34
76 mau Europoort Rotterdam 55:49
77 Martin de Beer Hardinxveld-Giessend 55:50
78 Henk v. Vugt Barendrecht 56:15
79 Charlie Lew Barendrecht 56:30
80 Marius van der Klooste Energie 56:55
81 Ritske Yje Groen Rozenburg Zh 56:58
82 vd berg, dick barendrecht 57:07
83 stutvoet, Wim oud beijerland 57:17
84 tamerius, henk ridderkerk 57:33
85 Pim van der Noll Hendrik-ldo-Ambacht 57:58
86 Hagen, Ger barendrecht 58:03
87 Julian Korteschiel Barendrecht 58:05
88 Wim Zeltenrijch Gouda 58:13
89 Patrick van der Wal Barendrecht 58:24
90 Anton van Vugt Barendrecht 58:53
91 eger, rob rotterdam 59:58
92 meijdam, ger barendrecht 1:01:58
93 Teun Helleman Heerjansdam 1:03:18
94 Maarten Kloppenburg Heerjansdam 1:06:25
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Marieke Prince Maasdam 39:42
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Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
2 Carola Schot Energie 40:09
3 Esther van den Berg Energie 42:30
4 Martha van Hal Rotterdam 47:25
5 Wil Vos Rotterdam 47:35
6 Gina Heuser Energie 48:10
7 Esther Stutvoet Energie 51:15
8 pijl vd, denise barendrecht 53:10
9 Silvia Brechler Energie 54:39
10 Inge Zoete Energie 54:40
11 Thea Jansen Energie 54:49
12 DubbelDAM, yVONNE barendrecht 54:51
13 Jessica hofland Energie 57:17
14 Oorsprong, loes barendrecht 57:47
15 laan vd, kimberley zwijndrecht 58:59
16 nugteren, miranda ridderkerk 59:26
17 Leandra lJsselstein Ridderkerk 1:00:07
18 Mariella Vrijhof Ridderkerk 1:00:18
19 Esther Landaal Energie 1:00:31
20 dijk Barendrecht 1:00:53
21 Marry van der Klooster Energie 1:02:50
22 Miranda Rauhe Energie 1:04:59
23 Judith Pover Rotterdam 1:06:30
24 Pamela koedood Ridderkerk 1:08:04

Uitslagen.nl Pagina 4 21-09-2012 22:23



